
Skupno moški 5 km
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

186 5 kmDarko Kralj 00:19:26.05 SD 
premogovnik 

Velenje

1.

176 5 kmGašper Štih 00:20:45.05 Novo mesto2.

177 5 kmMatej Sovič 00:21:06.74 Migojnice3.

184 5 kmMiha Kveder 00:21:42.06 Prebold4.

170 5 kmAmadej Luršak 00:22:22.08 Muta5.

164 5 kmSEBASTJAN 
KRUŠNIK

00:22:50.03 KAVARNA 
ZVEZDA DELI

6.

174 5 kmZvonko Kramaršek 00:27:32.11 Dramlje7.

166 5 kmEMIL WEIN 00:35:28.59 GRADIŠČE 
PRI LUKOVICI

8.

181 5 kmLucijan Tominšek 00:37:03.16 TD Savinjčan9.

Skupno ženske 5 km
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

189 5 kmNika Jančič 00:23:38.86 Laško1.

188 5 kmNataša Borštnar 00:24:41.28 Izlake2.

173 5 kmBarbara Ovčjak 00:25:14.00 Velenje3.

175 5 kmManja Hren 00:26:24.74 Novo mesto4.

233 5 kmKatja Stojčević 00:27:51.53 Tabor5.

172 5 kmTAJA PESJAK 00:28:37.37 ŽALEC6.

183 5 kmMagda Žohar 00:28:38.38 Celje7.

185 5 kmKLARA NEMEC 00:31:27.00 Prebold8.

178 5 kmAndreja Medved 00:31:52.99 Zagorje ob 
Savi

9.

171 5 kmMATEJA PESJAK 00:34:09.70 ŽALEC10.

187 5 kmAnja Štraus 00:36:35.50 Vrbje11.

169 5 kmDragana Davidović 00:36:55.76 Ljubljana12.

168 5 kmJana Pavlič 00:36:56.13 Ljubljana13.

167 5 kmMojca Kek 00:36:56.51 Ljubljana14.

180 5 kmJulija Tominšek 00:36:59.92 TD Savinjčan15.

246 5 kmAndreja Vinkšel 00:38:32.59 Gotovlje  71 e16.

179 5 kmJasna Jakopovič 00:38:33.00 Žalec17.

Ženske 0 - 14
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

172 5 kmTAJA PESJAK 00:28:37.37 ŽALEC1.

180 5 kmJulija Tominšek 00:36:59.92 TD Savinjčan2.

Ženske 15 - 20
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

189 5 kmNika Jančič 00:23:38.86 Laško1.

Moški 21 - 35
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

176 5 kmGašper Štih 00:20:45.05 Novo mesto1.

177 5 kmMatej Sovič 00:21:06.74 Migojnice2.

184 5 kmMiha Kveder 00:21:42.06 Prebold3.

170 5 kmAmadej Luršak 00:22:22.08 Muta4.

Ženske 21 - 28
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

173 5 kmBarbara Ovčjak 00:25:14.00 Velenje1.

185 5 kmKLARA NEMEC 00:31:27.00 Prebold2.

178 5 kmAndreja Medved 00:31:52.99 Zagorje ob 
Savi

3.

187 5 kmAnja Štraus 00:36:35.50 Vrbje4.

169 5 kmDragana Davidović 00:36:55.76 Ljubljana5.

Moški 36 - 50
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

164 5 kmSEBASTJAN 
KRUŠNIK

00:22:50.03 KAVARNA 
ZVEZDA DELI

1.

174 5 kmZvonko Kramaršek 00:27:32.11 Dramlje2.

166 5 kmEMIL WEIN 00:35:28.59 GRADIŠČE 
PRI LUKOVICI

3.

181 5 kmLucijan Tominšek 00:37:03.16 TD Savinjčan4.

Ženske 29 - 35
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

175 5 kmManja Hren 00:26:24.74 Novo mesto1.

233 5 kmKatja Stojčević 00:27:51.53 Tabor2.

171 5 kmMATEJA PESJAK 00:34:09.70 ŽALEC3.

179 5 kmJasna Jakopovič 00:38:33.00 Žalec4.

Ženske 36 - 50
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

188 5 kmNataša Borštnar 00:24:41.28 Izlake1.

183 5 kmMagda Žohar 00:28:38.38 Celje2.

168 5 kmJana Pavlič 00:36:56.13 Ljubljana3.

167 5 kmMojca Kek 00:36:56.51 Ljubljana4.

246 5 kmAndreja Vinkšel 00:38:32.59 Gotovlje  71 e5.

Moški 51 - 90
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

186 5 kmDarko Kralj 00:19:26.05 SD 
premogovnik 

Velenje

1.
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Tek ob Vrbenskem jezeru 5 km


